Owner Name

| Change To Law Date | Old Number | Old Street | Old Type | New Number | New Street | New Type

Comments

Ashcraft Herbert B Jr

Havens Randy & Betty G

Sell Sally

Witt John William

11/20/2020 3319

11/20/2020 821

11/20/2020 2701

11/20/2020 5700

Grasmere

Campbell

Leestown
Sulphur

Well

Dr

Ln

Rd

Rd

3327

823

101

5650

Grasmere Dr
Campbell Ln
Leesway Dr

Sulphur Well Rd

Change to match PVA record to actual address in use.

Change to match PVA record to actual address in use.

Owner Request - Property not accessable via Leestown Rd
after widening.

Change is to remedy address conflict in PVA records.
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