Owner Name	Change To Law Date	Old Number	Old Street	Old Type	New Number	New Street	New Type	Comments
Ashcraft Herbert B Jr	11/20/2020	3319	Grasmere	Dr	3327	Grasmere	Dr	Change to match PVA record to actual address in use.
Havens Randy & Betty G	11/20/2020	821	Campbell	Ln	823	Campbell	Ln	Change to match PVA record to actual address in use.
								Owner Request - Property not accessable via Leestown Rd
Sell Sally	11/20/2020	2701	Leestown	Rd	101	Leesway	Dr	after widening.
			Sulphur					
Witt John William	11/20/2020	5700	Well	Rd	5650	Sulphur Well	Rd	Change is to remedy address conflict in PVA records.

CouncilDistrict 9 6 2 12